2015 Vendor/Concession Booth Agreement

The Taos Mountain Balloon Rally Association (TMBRA) andfollows:	(Vendor) agree as
TMBRA shall provide a space no larger than 10 feet by 20 feet in which the Vendor sales area or park a self -contained mobile unit to all Vendors to conduct his\her bus Annual Taos Mountain Balloon Rally.	
The dates for the 33rd Annual Taos Mountain Balloon Rally during which the Vend business are October 23, 24, and 25, 2015.	or may conduct his\her
Vendor may set up his\her unit on Thursday October 22, 2015 and is responsible for	his/her own security.
Vendor shall be responsible for his\her business insurance and all necessary governments town or County of Taos, and shall submit proof of such insurance and governments the signing of this agreement.	-
Vendor shall be responsible for providing any electricity (generator) and lights nece business during the Taos Mountain Balloon Rally.	ssary to engage in his\her
Vendor shall dismantle and clean the area of his\her booth area on Sunday afternoon shall leave area free of trash, lumber, nails, etc. before Vendor vacates the premises appointed TMBRA Official.	
Booth Fee for this event shall be \$50/day, payable to TMBRA on or before October for a Not-for-Profit Vendor. All Checks, proof of insurance, governmental permits, given to a TMBRA Board Member or mailed to the following address:	
TMBRA Re: Vendor Contract PO Box 3096 Taos, NM 87571	
Any questions please contact Tony Wright, President: 575-613-3309 email: only	yt33@yahoo.com
All Vendors are subject to TMBRA approval.	
TMBRA	
Name of Vendor and Contact Person: Phone Number	